Type:
Part no.:

Item

15

16

17

20

32

33

35

50

60

70

75

80

110

120

130

140

150

165

175

190

230

240

250

260

ASM 14-12 (14.4V)

Part no.

30762487990

30703058000

54199036800

31415061003

32805204002

30240264009

30762426990

32436070001

43035117034

30109197020

30508040010

30104135008

41708017002

30103051001

41708018000

30103052000

30901373000

32408310990

32602092010

42616006007

41701010054

42615110009

30901315002

32601242005

71125709950

Designation
Electronics

Plug

Motor

Pressure piece
Switch pushbutton
Holder

Foil conductor
Flange

Cylinder head screw
Planetary gear
Bush

Tool holder

Ball

Clutch ring

Ball

Clutch ring

Spiral spring

Disc Set

Pressure piece Set
Circlip

Grooved ball bearing
Circlip

Spiral spring

Ring

Quantity

1



Type:
Part no.:

Item

265

270

280

300

310

320

330

340

360

370

380

410

2500

5000

9020

ASM 14-12 (14.4V)

Part no.

31912098020

30503154000

42615081002

32804002010

30901370000

30901357005

32805203004

32414115000

32424025004

43072015000

30501349000

54199012020

32217517000

32123002006

34130054061

71125709950

Designation

Motor housing

Sleeve

Circlip

Slide switch

Spiral spring

Spiral spring

Switch pushbutton
Housing insert

Cover

Screw

Sleeve

Motor

RFID Transponder VE1
Adjustment spanner - torque

Safety instruction

Quantity
1

1



Type:
Part no.:

ASM 14-12 (14.4V)
71125709950

711259 -
711257 -
711254 -
711255 -
711256 -

ASM14-9
ASM14-12
ASM14-6 PC
ASM14-9 PC
ASM14-12 PC




